Ceiling lamp

Frost

14O962.12.0l

SEEE

Height.:

UJidth:

Oiometer of lampshode:
Lompholder / Jocket:
Max. wattage:

Voltage:

Material:

Color:

Lomp includea:
Protection class:
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62 cm

50 cm

15 cm
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40 W

230 V
metal/ glass
gold/ white
no

P20




